
Pos. Rider Horse

Drezúra Celkem Trestné body Výsledek

PrizeC R S V P

1 Jiří Jun. Nesvačil 
Národní hřebčín Kladruby nad Labem

SACRAMOSO AVERSA XI-5  (5A)
GENERALISSIMUS RUANA III (5B)
GENERALISSIMUS RONCHA XLIV - 17  (5C)
GENERALISSIMUS ADIVINA XLI-28 (5D)

164
(1)

164
(1)

166,5
(1)

167,5
(1)

166,5
(1)

828,5 0 49,64
(1)

2000 CZK

2 Jiří Sen. Nesvačil 
Jezdecký klub Moravský Krumlov

JASMÍN 12 (1A)
PRZEDSWIT VIII MT-3/CELESTÝN G  (1B)
CODY 6 (1C)
CASCAL 1 (1D)
QUIN 2628 (1E)

143,5
(2)

160
(2)

163
(2)

154
(2)

163
(2)

783,5 0 55,64
(2)

1000 CZK

3 Kateřina Sklenská 
JK Opatský Mlýn z. s.

SIGLAVI P.ELASTICA X - 5  (4A)
GRETA 1 (4B)
ESPOLETA-38 (4C)
FÉNIX 1 (4D)
SACRAMOSO ELASTICA XIII - 24  (4E)

125,5
(3)

125
(3)

130,5
(3)

114,5
(4)

132
(3)

627,5 0 76,42
(3)

500 CZK

4 Jaroslav Jandl 
JK Semice

NEAPOLITANO VII CONVERSANO REZGÖ-2 (3A)
PLUTO XXXIII-3 VIHAR  (3B)
TANGO 11 (3C)
CALVIN KLEIN 2  (3E)

118,5
(4)

117
(4)

129,5
(4)

121
(3)

127,5
(4)

613,5 0 78,28
(4)

01_ / CAN 3* (T) / Mistrovství České republiky čtyřspřeží - Drezura
MČR Spřežení Heřmanův Městec
Heřmanův Městec, 2023-08-03 - 2023-08-06

Results & start lists: https://livejumping.com/zawody/391/10/167

wyniki cząstkowe 2023-08-04, 14:55:14

Time allowed:

Distance:

Pace:

The height of obstacles:

Number of obstacles:

Number of jumps:

The reported number of horses: 4

Participants: 4

Placed: 4

C - Jaroslav Pavel - CZE (, )
R - Ing. Jiří Kunát - CZE (, )
S - Mgr. Alena Brixí - CZE (, )
V - Stefan Keszycki - POL (, )
P - Ing. Darie Kotyzová - CZE (, )

Ground Jury President: 
Jaroslav Pavel

Course Designer: 
Petr Vozáb

Competition results developed by: 
Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: H2-112022-19, Darina Kosařová)

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the official results of the competition.
The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the official results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition.
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